999 Accessories

Professional \ Steamer \ SG 4/2 Classic *EU \ Accessories

KARCHER

Valid on 23.04.2024
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999 Accessories

Professional \ Steamer \ SG 4/2 Classic *EU \ Accessories

KARCHER

POS
30
60
40
90
50
80
70
21
20

Article no.
9.754-563.0
9.765-782.0
9.754-868.0
2.863-344.0
2.863-263.0
2.863-264.0
9.765-783.0
4.322-047.0
9.754-988.0

Valid on 23.04.2024

Description

Brush complete

Brush corner

Hand nozzle 2021 KTC

Hand nozzle cover set

Power nozzle set

Round brushes set

Steamer

Steam hose replacement 2m bk/gy
Steam hose station change 2.9m
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